RANSPORTATION,
INFRASTRUCTURE &
OPERATIONS COMMITTEE

MARCH 30, 2022

KC



ORDINANCE NO. 220251

Service/Maintenance for the Chlorine Feed Equipment and Atmospheric
Monitoring Instrumentation at the Water Treatment Plant, Renewal No. 2,
Amendment No. 2

Authorizing a $50,000.00 General Services Contract Amendment No. 2
with Durkin Equipment Company, Inc., for the Service/Maintenance for
the Chlorine Feed Equipment & Atmospheric Monitoring Instrumentation
at the Water Treatment Plant, Renewal No. 2 project, for a total contract
amount of $237,374.00.

OKCWATER e L e .




THANK YOU




